Depend On Us

Rewards
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LOYALTY YOU CAN DEPEND ON
TIME TO GO BLUE

Buy a LanTEK IV-S Cable Certifier (any model including bundles) and
LanTEK IV-S receive the following free gifts: a new VDV Il Pro, a Tone and Probe Kit, worth
Reward an MPTL Cat.6 cable adapter, an MPTL Cat.6A cable adapter, and a $2,290
pair of Replacement Permanent Link Tips

- Buy a FiberMASTER Quad OTDR fiber optic cable tester
ElbeerASTER and receive the following free gift: a FiberMASTER fiber worth
ewar optic power meter $11395

. Buy a SignalTEK 10G FT or Pro Bandwidth Tester and receive
g‘gnalgEK 106G the following free gifts: 2 x 10Gb 850nm Multimode SFPs and worth
ewar 12 passive remotes $730

SignalTEK NT Buy a SignalTEK NT Network Transmission Tester and receive worth
Reward the following free gift: 10Gb 850nm Multimode SFPs $560

For more information please call 973-957-7700 or email contactus@trend-networks.com
Valid between October 1, 2023 through January 31, 2024. Visit promo.trend-networks.com/us to claim your reward today. Terms and conditions apply.
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